PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10178
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10178
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Infrared Imaging Systems:
Design, Analysis, Modeling,
and Testing XXVIII
Gerald C. Holst

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10178  1017801-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 TESTING
 10178 02 Electro-optical field performance validation in the presence of turbulence [10178-1]
 10178 03 Testing of next-generation nonlinear calibration based non-uniformity correction
techniques using SWIR devices [10178-2]
 10178 04 A turn-key calibration roadmap for temperature and radiance from 0.3-14μm [10178-3]
 10178 05 Measuring reflective-band imaging systems for performance prediction [10178-4]
 10178 06 In-flight optical performance measurement of high-resolution airborne imagery [10178-5]
 SESSION 2 HARDWARE-IN-THE-LOOP
 10178 07 A read-in IC for infrared scene projectors with voltage drop compensation for improved
uniformity of emitter current [10178-7]
 10178 08 Hybrid-mode read-in integrated circuit for infrared scene projectors [10178-8]
 10178 09 High-temperature MIRAGE XL (LFRA) IRSP system development [10178-39]
 SESSION 3 MODELING I
 10178 0A Development and validation of the AFIT scene and sensor emulator for testing (ASSET)
[10178-10]
 10178 0B High fidelity imager emulator of measured systems [10178-11]
 10178 0C A new radiometric unit of measure to characterize SWIR illumination [10178-12]
 10178 0D Power spectral density of 3D noise [10178-13]
 10178 0E Improvements to the ShipIR/NTCS adaptive track gate algorithm and 3D flare particle
model [10178-14]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10178  1017801-3
 SESSION 4 MODELING II
 10178 0F Extending the range performance of diffraction limited imagers [10178-37]
 10178 0G Noise-insensitive no-reference image blur estimation by convolutional neural networks
[10178-15]
 10178 0H Leveraging simulation to evaluate system performance in presence of fixed pattern noise
[10178-16]
 10178 0I Low-cost panoramic infrared surveillance system [10178-17]
 SESSION 5 MODELING III
 10178 0K Understanding system trades: a tutorial [10178-18]
 10178 0L Small pixel cross-talk MTF and its impact on MWIR sensor performance [10178-20]
 10178 0M A computational imaging target specific detectivity metric [10178-21]
 SESSION 6 MODELING IV
 10178 0O The European computer model for optronic system performance prediction (ECOMOS)
[10178-23]
 10178 0P TRM4: Range performance model for electro-optical imaging systems [10178-24]
 10178 0Q Virtual DRI dataset development [10178-25]
 10178 0R Estimating top-of-atmosphere thermal infrared radiance using MERRA-2 atmospheric data
[10178-26]
 SESSION 7 MODELING V
 10178 0T Frequency modulated continuous wave lidar performance model for target detection
[10178-28]